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Covemment of lndia '

Office of the Development Commissioner (MSME)
Ministry of Micro Small & Medium Enterprises

Budget & Accounts Section

Hall No. 3207E, Kartavya Bhawan-3,
New Delhi Dated: 23 10312026

To
The ADC/Director / Jt. Director/Dy. Director/Asstt. Director/Acctts. Officer
O/o DC (MSME),MSME-DFOs/TCs/TSs/TIs/PAOs

Sub:- Internal re-allocation after withdrawal of fund under Major Head *2851.00.001.05.01.05" Esu.
Object head Rewards for O/o DC MSME & Field O{fices for the FY-2025-26 -Demand No.68 -
reg.

As a part of intemal re-allocation of fund after withdrawal under "285 1.00.001.05.01.05" Estt.
Object heads Rewards for O/o DC MSME & Field Offices for the FY-2025-26 -Demand No.68 the
following changes are made as revised allocation: -

in Rs

Field Office ltlamcSNo.

Fund
Allocatcd-
Rewards E*p. Balance

G)
Withdrawal

Addl.
Allocation

Cum.
Allocation

l MSME.DI:O AGARTALA 48,356 6,908 4t,448 48.3 56

2 MSME-DI]O Agra 96,712 92,268 4,444 96,7 t2
J MSME-DI]O AHMT,DABAD 165,792 141,199 I 8,593 18,593 l41,tg9
.l MSME-DIrO Allahabad r38,160 96,712 41,448 4 r ,448 96,1 l2
5 MSME-DITO BANGALORE 243,97 6 150.082 93,894 93,894 I 50,082

6 MSME-DI]O CHENNAI ))1 46,1 173,384 54,580 227 ,964
7 MSME-DIiO CUTT,{CK I 86,5 l6 120.890 6s,676 65,626 120,890

8 27,632 20,226 7,406 21 .6]2
9 27,632 27,632 0 27,632
l0

MSME-DI]O DIMAPUR

MSME-I)IiO GANGTOK

MSME-DI]O GOA 90.000 76.853 t3,t47 13,147 76,853

ll MSME.DI]O GUWAHATI 255,3 88 225,950 29,438 25 5,3 88

t2 MSME-DIiO Haldwani 62,t72 6t,264 908 62,172
IJ MSME.DIiO HUBLI 34,632 27,632 7,000 34,632
l4 MSME-DIIO HYDERABAD 145.068 122.,041 23,027 145.068

l5 MSME-DIiO TMPHAL l 10,528 66.201 44,327 I 10.528

l6 MSME-D|O Indore 165,792 13t,252 34,540 34,540 t31,252
t'l MSME-DFO Jaipur 200332 191,33 5 8,997 8,991 l9l ,33 5

l8 MSME-D['O Jammu | 17 ,436 94,985 22,451 I t'7 ,436
l9 MSME-DIrO Kanpur' t45.068 143,917 l,l5 I 145.068

20 MSME-DtrO Karnal 165.792 140,354 25,438 20,438 145.i 54

2t MSME.DI]O KOLKATA 440.204 416.126 23,478 440.204
22 MSME-DFO Ludhiana 160.068 t44,799 15.269 160.068

23 MSME-DI]O MUMT}AI 209.53 l 209,53 | 0 209,53 I

21 MSME.DI-'O MUZAFFARPUR 89.804 70,203 19,60 r 89,804
25 MSME-DIrO Nagpur' 62,172 46,629 15,543 62,t12
26 MSME-DI]O New Delhi 366.124 365,329 795 366,124
27 MSME-DF-o PATNA flflt ,t. l9l.0r6 184.789 6,22't |,727 189.289
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28 MSME.DI]O RAIPI.]R 63,356 48,3 56 15,000 63,356

29 MSME-DI:O RANCHI 160,068 lJo.+J) 23,635 160,068

30 MSME-DFO Solan 55.264 3 5,65 5 19,609 55,264

ll MSME.DI]O THRISSUR 2t4,t48 208,561 5,5 87 5,587 208,561

il MSME-Dl;O Vishakhapatnam 55,264 s't 5 17 1,72'7 55,264

JJ MSME.TC CIIENNAI 75,988 69,080 6,908 75,988

MSME.TC KOLKATA 73,612 68,61 l 5,059 73,672

35 MSME.TC MUMBI\I 48,3 5 6 46,629 t,727 48,3 56

l6 MSME-TC New Delhi 89,804 89,804 0 89.804

TS BANGALORE 7,000 5,756 t,244 7.0 00

,.i 8 TS BHOPAL 20.124 0 20,724 ?0,724 0

39 2l ,632 t3,816 13,816 13,816 13,81 6

.10 TS JAIPUR 34,540 34,540 0 34,540

.ll TS KOI-HAPt]R l 3,816 13,812 .1 I 3,8 l6
42 TS PUDDUCHERRY

T.I. ETTUMANUR

r 3,81 6 6,908 6,908 13,8 I 6

,ll 48,3 56 t7,862 30,494 30,494 11.862

44 Head Quarter Delhi 543,7 44 532.462 t 1 ,282 3,69,031 912,775

45 PAO CHENNAI 34,540 34,540 0 34,540

46 PAO MUNlBAI K1 111 20,724 4t,448 62,172

17 PAO KOLKATA 70,000 68.\12 1,828 70,000

48 109,620 103,620 6,000 109,620
,19 MSME-DFO Dehradun 0 0 0 0

5,995,717 5,163,971 831,776 J69.031 369,031 3,995,717

2. Details of actual expenditure incurred during after incurring the expenditure on or before 3 I .03.2026
without fail at https:/my.msme.gov.in/FA/lndex/asp

Yours faithfully,

,"Or,r r'r:'.r"; f;f;]
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